
Coach Name Age Group Email

Moctar Diouf Director of Coaching keemane31@gmail.com

Goal Keeping
Philip Subeldia phillip_subeldia@yahoo.com
Eli Wray farmereliak@gmail.com

High School ATP Girls
Matt Dusenberry jscsoccer@gmail.com
Philip Subeldia phillip_subeldia@yahoo.com

High School ATP Boys
Gary Lehnhart garylehnhart@gmail.com
Tim Garrison

Academy
Katy Echave echavek@gmail.com
Tim Lewis timothy@erakcpa.com

Precomp
Maria Demaio riademaio@gmail.com 
Natalie Travis
Peyton Wheeler

2015 Boys
Willy Dodd wdodd@bartletthospital.org
Ibrahima Diouf

Manager:
Caroline  Walker cdub_32@me.com 

2015 Girls
Liam Domke liakatherine9@gmail.com
JoAnn Quigg

Manager:
Cindy Garcia cindy.garcia0383@gmail.com 

Jocelyn  Ramirez j.ramirez@gci.net

2014 Girls
Nicki McCoy mazykims@gmail.com
Riley Schultz

Manager: 
Katy Echave Echavek@gmail.com

2014 Boys
Kyle Dusenberry the_dusenboy@outlook.com 
James Mothershead

Manager: 
Camille Severance camille.severance@gmail.com
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2013 Girls
Martin Morris martin_morris3@yahoo.com
Ronan Tagsip

Managers:
Jen Thomas mcvey.jen@gmail.com 

Josie Beck josieabeck@yahoo.com 

2012 Girls
Courtney Preziosi cgpreziosi@gmail.com 
Karli Scott

Manager:
Kevin Hood kevin.e.hood@gmail.com 

2013 Boys
Jamaal Bailey jamaal.bailey09@gmail.com
Mitchell White

Manager:
Elmar Gamulo esgamulo@yahoo.com 

2011/2012 Boys
Moctar Diouf keemane31@gmail.com
Matt Rogers

Manager:
Cindy Garcia cindy.garcia0383@gmail.com 

2010 Boys
Khalid Srour khalsrour@gmail.com
Jaden White

Manager:
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